Position

Senior Customer Service
Representative

Customer Service
Representative Il

Customer Service
Representative |

Administrative Secretary

Customer Service
Representative Il

Customer Service
Representative |

Customer Service
Representative |

Customer Service
Representative |

Customer Service

Representative (Temporary Part

Time)

Other Positions Held Special District

Walnut Valley Water District

Walnut Valley Water District

Walnut Valley Water District

Walnut Valley Water District
Walnut Valley Water District

Walnut Valley Water District

Walnut Valley Water District

Walnut Valley Water District

Walnut Valley Water District

Department

Customer Service

Customer Service

Customer Service

Customer Service

Customer Service

Customer Service

Customer Service

Customer Service

Customer Service

Total Wages

$87,629

$77,800

$65,486

$60,396
$54,005

$39,872

$22,993

$15,649

$6,039

Total Retirement &

Health Contribution
$39,209
$30,575

$30,194

$34,889
$25,269

$24,186

$5,376

$5,788

$0



