Position	Other Positions Held	Special District	Department	Total Wages	Total Retirement & Health Contribution
Senior Customer Service Representative		Walnut Valley Water District	Customer Service	\$87,629	\$39,209
Customer Service Representative II		Walnut Valley Water District	Customer Service	\$77,800	\$30,575
Customer Service Representative I		Walnut Valley Water District	Customer Service	\$65,486	\$30,194
Administrative Secretary		Walnut Valley Water District	Customer Service	\$60,396	\$34,889
Customer Service Representative II		Walnut Valley Water District	Customer Service	\$54,005	\$25,269
Customer Service Representative I		Walnut Valley Water District	Customer Service	\$39,872	\$24,186
Customer Service Representative I		Walnut Valley Water District	Customer Service	\$22,993	\$5,376
Customer Service Representative I		Walnut Valley Water District	Customer Service	\$15,649	\$5,788
Customer Service Representative (Temporary Part Time)	t	Walnut Valley Water District	Customer Service	\$6,039	\$0